
OTHER CREDITORS
Type of Claimant Claimant Name Amount of Claim Admitted Amt 

Amount Under 
Verification

Creditors (Other than 
Financial Creditors 
And Operational 

Creditors)

Pradeep Kumar 2,48,92,054              2,00,00,000                       48,92,054                 


